Coffee w/ the Principal
8/5/2020https://ihs.schoolloop.com/

1. Welcome & Introductions

a.

b.
c.
d

Mr. Berg, Principal, bergbj@esuhsd.org

Mr. Landshof, APED landshofp@esuhsd.org
Ms. Edwards, APA edwardss@esuhsd.org
Mr. Salgado, Dean salgador@esuhsd.org

2. School Opening via Distance Learning 8/11

First Week of School

Time/Day | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
August 11th | August 12th August 13h August 14th
B:30-10:00 | Period 2 Mo classes: Period 1 Period 2
Collaboration time
for tcachcrﬁ
10:00-10:15 BEREAK BREAK BREAK
10:15-11:45 | Period 4 Period 3 Period 4
11:45-12:50 | LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
12:50-2:20 Period 6 Tutoral/ Advisory | Period 5 Period 6
Perind
2:20-2:30 BREAK BREAK BREAK
2:30-4:00 Tutorial / Period 7 Tutorial /
Advisory Advisory
Perod Period



https://ihs.schoolloop.com/
mailto:bergbj@esuhsd.org
mailto:landshofp@esuhsd.org
mailto:edwardss@esuhsd.org
mailto:salgador@esuhsd.org

Fall Semester Schedule

Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:30-10k00 Period 1 Periad 2 Mo classes: Period 1 Periad 2
Collaboration

10:00-10:15 BREAK BREAK timme for BREAK BREAK
teachers

10:15-11:45 Period 3 Period 4 Period 3 Periad 4

11:45-12:50 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

12:50-2:20 Period 5 Period 6 Tutorial / Period 5 Period 6
Advisory Period

220-2:30 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

2:30-4:00 Period 7 Tutorial / Period 7 Tutorial /

Advisory Period Advisory Period

3. Student schedules: ARMS (Access Request Management System
a. Schedule change request
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScMP2nod68kzG4GDE-nUvs1

4st82jj30pSbVJyxJUp7nnSTIA/viewform?ve=0&c=0&w=1

4. Book pick up / Chromebook pickup

5. Lunch Application - submit to NO1 or email them to Ms. Maggie @

rodriguezm@esuhsd.org

a. Daily Lunch Distribution (process)

English:20-21Meal.App.Eng-white.pdf (PDF)

Spanish:

20-21 Meal.A

-Spanish-Canary.

df (PDF

Vietnamese:http://ihs.schoolloop.com/file/1527929807518/1131090268566/644976417
7211613863.pdf

6. Athletics / Sports

7. Freshmen Connection - Honorary Eagles

a. Freshmen Video (launch on 8/10 via website)

i.  Virtual Campus tour via Roblox ( 8/10/2020 via website & email)
ii. Introto IHS ASB & Programs
iii.  All year support / mentoring to Freshmen via Honorary Eagles



https://drive.google.com/file/d/10-XylQbp0M9gtW645-VAkGOBUtIekvFc/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScMP2nod68kzG4GDE-nUvs14st8zjj3OpSbVJyxJUp7nnSTlA/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1
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http://ihs.schoolloop.com/file/1527929807518/1131090268566/6449764177211613863.pdf

8. Communication
a. ParentSquare https://www.mystudentsquare.com/enroll/berg992
b. Schoolloop
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y7fM_uufslsE94L1KFTfIRJ4L-uhUE7OQO/vie
w
c. Independence Website https://ihs.schoolloop.com/
d. FAQ:

i.  English: Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) Novel Coronavirus

(COVID-19)

ii. Spanish: Distrito Escolar Unificado de Preparatoria East Side
Preqguntas Mas Frecuentes (FAQs) Nuevo Coronavirus (COVID-19)

ii. Vietnamese: Nhi*rng Cau Hai Thuwdng Pwoc Hdi Nhat (FAQs) Binh
Dich Novel Coronavirus (COVID-19)

9. Contact information:
a. Ms. Maggie Rodriguez, PCIS 408.928.9541 / 408.461.7252

rodriguezm@esuhsd.or

b. Attendance Clerks
i. Last Name A-L: Ms. Castillo 408.928.9552 castillod@esuhsd.org
i. Last Name M-Z: Ms. Pham 408.928.9542 phamth@esuhsd.org

c. Academic Counselors:
i. Head Counselor / Last Name A-B: Ms. Pham phamm@esuhsd.org
i. LastName C-E: Mr. Ly lyi@esuhsd.org
iii. Last Name F-K: Mr. Hennessey hennesseym@esuhsd.org
iv. Last Name L-M: Ms. Fernandez fernandezf@esuhsd.org
v. Last Name N-P: Ms. Huynh huyhntt@esuhsd.org

vi. Last Name Q-S: Ms. Marquez marquezl@esuhsd.org
vii. Last Name T-Z: liangb@esuhsd.org

d. Mental Health Counselor
i.  School Social Worker: Ms. Cohen cohenl@esuhsd.org
ii. Social Worker -Special Services: gutierrezj@esuhsd.org
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